

Historique des cotisations CPCL

| Exercice | Cotisation ordinaire | | | | | | Coti. Extraordinaire | Cotisation d'assainissement | | | | | | Total | | | | |
|------------------------|----------------------|------------|------------|------------|-------|-------------|----------------------|-----------------------------|---------|-----------|------------|-----------|-------|------------|--------------------|------------|----------------------|------------|
| | Assurés | | Employeurs | | Total | | Employeurs | | Assurés | | Employeurs | | Total | | Assurés | | Employeurs | |
| | Taux | Montants | Taux | Montants | Taux | Montants | Taux | Montants | Taux | Montants | Taux | Montants | Taux | Montants | Taux | Montants | Taux | Montants |
| 2005 | 9.0% | 32'728'796 | 11.5% | 33'967'567 | 20.5% | 66'696'362 | 8.0% | 28'174'618 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 9.0% | 32'728'796 | 19.5% | 62'142'185 |
| 2006 | 9.0% | 33'597'932 | 11.5% | 34'845'841 | 20.5% | 68'443'773 | 8.0% | 28'940'026 | 1.0% | 3'616'899 | 1.0% | 3'616'850 | 2.0% | 7'233'749 | 10.0% | 37'214'831 | 20.5% | 67'402'717 |
| 2007 | 9.0% | 34'021'446 | 11.5% | 35'276'902 | 20.5% | 69'298'348 | 8.0% | 29'312'514 | 1.5% | 5'495'972 | 2.0% | 7'328'092 | 3.5% | 12'824'064 | 10.5% | 39'517'418 | 21.5% | 71'917'509 |
| 2008 | 9.0% | 35'389'270 | 11.5% | 36'692'573 | 20.5% | 72'081'843 | 8.0% | 30'491'299 | 1.5% | 5'717'165 | 2.0% | 7'622'966 | 3.5% | 13'340'131 | 10.5% | 41'106'435 | 21.5% | 74'806'838 |
| 2009 | 9.0% | 37'270'566 | 11.5% | 38'748'115 | 20.5% | 76'018'681 | 8.0% | 32'034'987 | 1.5% | 6'006'671 | 2.0% | 8'008'736 | 3.5% | 14'015'407 | 10.5% | 43'277'237 | 21.5% | 78'791'838 |
| 2010 | 9.0% | 38'278'014 | 11.5% | 39'784'697 | 20.5% | 78'062'712 | 8.0% | 32'910'958 | 1.5% | 6'167'216 | 2.0% | 8'222'756 | 3.5% | 14'389'972 | 10.5% | 44'445'230 | 21.5% | 80'918'411 |
| 2011 | 9.0% | 39'055'528 | 11.5% | 40'619'706 | 20.5% | 79'675'233 | 8.0% | 33'557'402 | 1.5% | 6'292'116 | 2.0% | 8'389'382 | 3.5% | 14'681'498 | 10.5% | 45'347'644 | 21.5% | 82'566'489 |
| 2012 | 9.0% | 39'627'139 | 11.5% | 41'213'616 | 20.5% | 80'840'756 | 8.0% | 34'048'960 | 1.5% | 6'384'299 | 2.0% | 8'512'242 | 3.5% | 14'896'541 | 10.5% | 46'011'438 | 21.5% | 83'774'819 |
| 2013 | 10.5% | 46'896'898 | 17.5% | 78'881'173 | 28.0% | 125'778'071 | 0.0% | 10'414 | 0.0% | 1'953 | 0.0% | 2'604 | 0.0% | 4'557 | 10.5% | 46'898'851 | 17.5% | 78'894'191 |
| 2014 | 10.5% | 47'807'514 | 17.5% | 80'423'259 | 28.0% | 128'230'773 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 10.5% | 47'807'514 | 17.5% | 80'423'259 |
| 2015 | 10.5% | 47'960'836 | 17.5% | 79'915'492 | 28.0% | 127'876'328 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 10.5% | 47'960'836 | 17.5% | 79'915'492 |
| 2016 | 10.5% | 48'985'471 | 17.5% | 81'623'005 | 28.0% | 130'608'476 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 10.5% | 48'985'471 | 17.5% | 81'623'005 |
| 2017 | 10.5% | 49'646'197 | 17.5% | 82'726'789 | 28.0% | 132'372'986 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 10.5% | 49'646'197 | 17.5% | 82'726'789 |
| Total 2005-2017 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 570'947'898 | | 1'005'903'541 | |